TEAM RED, coach: Zoran Nikolic, Germany

Jersey Last Name First Name Nat.
1 Theodorou Maria GRE
9 Kacperska Nikola POL
4 Poliswhchuk  Alexandra UKR/CAN
20 Weston Kyleesha USA
13 Ishangi El Afua USA
19 Waller Kita USA
23 Murphy Lisa USA
S (Day 1)/15 Holguin Monica USA
(Day2)

Slammers Basketball Player Agency

Slammers

Pos. Heighgsketbal
1,2 170 cm
1,2,3 167 cm
1,2 168 cm
1,2 176 cm
1,2,3 175 cm
2,3 180 cm
4,5 187 cm
2,3 172 cm
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